
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
M.Sc. (Applied Physics) 3rd Semester Evening  Session: Autumn 2020

NameRegistration #

PHY352 PHY353 PHY354 PHY365 PHY471 PHY472

Classical Mechanics Electromagnetic Theory-I Circuit Electronics Physics Lab-II Quantum Mechanics-II Solid State Physics
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IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2501 Abdul Haseeb Khattak - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2502 Fouk Karrar - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2503 Muhammad Abbas Ilyas - - - - - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2504 Muhammad Ameen - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2505 Sabih Ul Hassan - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2506 Saima Bibi 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2507 Saman Afza - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2508 Sayyed Asim Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2509 Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2510 Usama Manzoor - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2511 Ameer Hamza - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2413 Amna Javed - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2419 Hammad Rafique - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2433 Mustaqeem Ijaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/E/1556 Muhammad Awais Mustafvi - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/E/1562 Zeeshan Zafar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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PHY473 PHY474 PHY475

Atomic and Molecular 

Physics

Physics Lab-III Laser Physics
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IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2501 Abdul Haseeb Khattak 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.27

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2502 Fouk Karrar 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.58 3.20

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2503 Muhammad Abbas Ilyas 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.13

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2504 Muhammad Ameen 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.20

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2505 Sabih Ul Hassan 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.64 3.43

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2506 Saima Bibi 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.50 3.20

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2507 Saman Afza 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.23

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2508 Sayyed Asim Abbas 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.40 3.17

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2509 Umer Farooq 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.37

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2510 Usama Manzoor 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.43 3.30

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/E/2511 Ameer Hamza 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.23

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2413 Amna Javed 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.20

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2419 Hammad Rafique 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.67 3.27

IS/MSc(AP)/A-19/M/2433 Mustaqeem Ijaz 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.27

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/E/1556 Muhammad Awais Mustafvi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.70 3.37

IS/MSc(AP)/S-19/E/1562 Zeeshan Zafar 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.60 3.23
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